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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XXX. Imports of Canada from all countries in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1907-1911—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Values. 

1907.1 1908. 1909. 

v. Manufactures—con, 
Post office parcels 
Precious stones, polished, etc.. 
Printing presses, machines and 

parts 
Rags, cotton, linen, j u t e , 

etc 
Regalia and badges 
Resin 
Ribbons 
Rugs, railway and traveling . . 
Sand, glass, emery and flint 

paper 
Sauces, catsups and soy 
Ships, vessels and repairs on... 
Signs of any material and letters 

for signs 
Silk and manufactures of 
Slate 
Soap— 

Common or laundry 
Castile 
Toilet 
Other soap, powders, etc 

Total 
Spices 
Spectacles, eye-glasses, frames, 

etc 
Spirits— 

Brandy, including artificial 
brandy, etc 

Gin of all kinds 
Rum 
Whiskey 
Spirits, other 

Total 
Starch 
Stearic acid 
Stockinettes for manufacture of 

rubber boots 
Stone, manufactures of 
Straw, manufactures of . . . . 
Sugar and syrups 
Candy and confectionery 
Glucose and saccharine . . . . 
Molasses 
Surgical and dental instruments 
Tape lines 
Teeth, artificial 
Tin and manufactures of— Tin in blocks, pigs and bars 

474,614 
230,361 

538,009 

314,690 
9,510 

288,610 
1,141,276 

26,414 
97,978 
98,895 

132,410 
51,391 

3,450,373 
95,520 
86,321 
77,378 

139,361 
142,235 
445,295 
203,627 

53,921 

483,995 
311,674 
59,481 

838,133 
233,815 

1,927,098 
34,715 
10,550 
51,982 

224,595 
56,733 

6,448,903 
272,665 
59,536 

515,354 
154,667 
23,249 
68,080 

891,700 

641,306 
230,891 

760,797 
22,396 

454,439 
1,721,327 

110,496 
167,186 
310,053 

71,129 
4,811,025 

131,083 
125,563 
97,610 

202,786 
184,882 
610,841 
295,403 

68,027 

673,545 
518,271 
79,537 

1,214,370 
313,809 

2,799,532 
50,319 

4 

103,274 
342,663 
101,403 

10,467,262 
387,941 
129,195 
962,603 
159,120 
26,549 
89,951 1,282,004 

706,462 
135,927 

521,095 
32,674 

311,820 
1,342,054 

105,029 
141,857 
290,626 

59,906 
4,275,694 

124,065 
162,605 
135,895 
200,424 
185,352 
684,276 
258,083 

61,774 

626,560 
503,246 
80,403 

1,234,652 
289,692 

2,734,553 
60,813 
76,148 

320,846 
56,599 

12,494,113 
400,156 
145,184 
898,825 
195,191 
11,864 
93,198 

980,714 

1910. 

i Nine months. 2 Included with iron and steel. 
• Included with drugs, dyes, etc. 

1,061,969 
315,624 

1,012,538 
31,603 

568,108 
1,345,895 

152,440 
233,732 
552,843 

92,210 
6,479,043 

147,172 
228,393 
157,052 
251,403 
243,497 
880,345 
321,633 

117,117 

773,516 
607,255 
93,247 

1,718,735 
432,122 

3,624,875 
81,920 
95,273 

566,643 
96,360 

15,207,434 
865,658 
95,404 

1,310,962 
314,579 
10,472 

155,505 

1,242,436 
3 Included with wool and mfs. of. 

923,502 
229,460 

886,405 
34,029 
443,591 

1,574,669 

128,899 
179,266 
721,743 

73,741 
5,555,870 
136,401 

199,953 
134,159 
252,071 
225,486 
811,669 
258,441 

95,688 

707,044 
567,005 
91,439 

1,438,141 
369,838 

3,173,467 
60,623 

4 

76,879 
479,363 
74,102 

12,777,713 
585,762 
103,877 

1,478,294 
250,229 
14,458 
128,309 

1,005,467 

1911. 


