TRADE AND COMMERCE.

Table xxx. Imports of Canada from all countries in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1907-1911—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Values.				
	1907.1	1908.	1909.	1910.	1911.
75	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
v. Manufactures—con. Post office parcels	474,614	641,306	706,462	923,502	1,061,969
Precious stones, polished, etc.	230,361	230,891	135,927	229,460	315,624
Printing presses, machines and	, i		2	2	2
Rags, cotton, linen, jute,	538,009	2	2	2	4
Rags, cotton, linen, jute,	314,690	760,797	521,095	886,405	1,012,538
etc	9,510	22,396	32,674	34,029	31,603
Resin	288,616	454,439	311,820	443,591	568,108
Ribbons	1,141,276	1,721,327	1,342,054	1,574,669	1,345,895
Rugs, railway and traveling Sand, glass, emery and flint	26,414	3	3	3	3
paper	97,978	110,496	105,029	128,899	152,440
Sauces, catsups and soy	98,895 132,410	167,186 310,053	141,857 290,626	179,266 721,743	233,732 552,843
Ships, vessels and repairs on Signs of any material and letters	152,410	310,003	250,020	121,140	002,040
for signs	51,391	71,129	59,906	73,741	92,210
Silk and manufactures of	3,450,373	4,811,025	4,275,694	5,555,870	6,479,043
Slate	95,520	131,083	124,065	136,401	147,172
Soap—	06 991	105 509	160 605	199,953	228,393
Common or laundry	86,321 77,378	125,563 $97,610$	162,605 135,895	134,159	157,052
Toilet	139,361	202,786	200,424	252,071	251,403
Other soap, powders, etc	142,235	184,882	185,352	225,486	243,497
Total	445,295	610,841	684,276	811,669	880,345
Spices.	203,627	295,403	258,083	258,441	321,63 3
Spectacles, eye-glasses, frames,	E9 091	60.00	C1 774	05 600	117 117
etcSpirits—	53,921	68,027	61,774	95,688	117,117
Brandy, including artificial			i		
brandy, etc	483,995	673,545	626,560	707,044	773,516
Gin of all kinds	311,674	518,271	503,246	567,005	607,255
Rum	59,481	79,537	80,403	91,439	93,247
Whiskey	838,133	1,214,370	1,234,652	1,438,141	1,718,735
Spirits, other	233,815 1,927,098	313,809 2,799,532	289,692 2,734,553	369,838 3,173,467	$432,122 \\ 3,624,875$
Starch	34,715	50,319	60,813	60,623	81,920
Stearic acid	10,550	4	4	4	4
Stockinettes for manufacture of	· ·				
rubber boots	51,982	103,274	76,148	76,879	95,273
Stone, manufactures of	224,595	342,663		479,363 74,102	566,643 96,360
Straw, manufactures of Sugar and syrups	56,733 6,448,903	101,403 10,467,262	56,599 12,494,113	12,777,713	15,207,434
Candy and confectionery	272,665	387,941	400,156	585,762	865,658
Glucose and saccharine	59,536	129,195	145,184	103,877	95,404
Molasses	515,354	962,603	898,825	1,478,294	1,310,962
Surgical and dental instruments		159,120	195,191	250,229	314,579
Tape lines	23,249	26,549		14,458 128,309	10,472
Tin and manufactures of—	68,080	89,951	93,198	120,309	155,505
Tin in blocks, pigs and					
bars		1,282,004	980,714	1,005,467	1,242,436

¹ Nine months. ² Included with iron and steel. ³ Included with wool and mfs. of. ⁴ Included with drugs, dyes, etc.